D-AKFCQSpecial Application Valve.
Motorised Adjustable Priority Flow Control Valve - Size 16.
Up to 245 bar - Up to 90 lpm
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd. T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
D-AKFCQ-01
Operation
The D-AKFCQ allows pressure compensated flow from (3) to (1)

2
3
Ordering Code
Options
00 - Nitrile
D-AKFCQ ** ** ** ** * * *
No. of ports
3 - 3 ports
Options -
See page
B-DDE
Gear ratio
500 - R500
250 - R250
100 - R100
Termination
DL - Dual Lead,
22” Long
Port size
(BSP)
D - 3/4”
E - 1”
Options -
See page
B-DDE
Body
material
A - Aluminium
S - Steel
For pressures
over 210 bar
use steel.
Voltage
12 - 12 VDC
24 - 24 VDC